Race Date
September 12, 2015

Overall
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Name
Gardner Royce
Beth Simon

Noalee McDonald-Augustine

Ashley Rohleder
Mike Howell
Jonathan Bosserman
Rochele Tillett
Nancy McBride
Nastasja Bosserman
Jeremy Carlson
Savannah Downing
Sheila Carlson
Abbey Gonzalez
Patrick McGinnis
Penny McGinnis
Ashley Reed
Michala Lintel

Sally Vega

Danny Vega
Aubrey McGinnis
Zac Woolf

Kylie Unrein

John Hertel

Tara Hertel

Carolyn Malott
Lacie Leiker

Cindy Berry
Schuyler Coates
Kara Berry

Megan Rohweder
Devin Rohweder
Callie Kuntz
Meghan Rohleder
Kaylen Mader

Dave Claiborn
Jeremy Crook
Audrey Crook

Linda Folk

Jody Rohleder
Karla Rohleder

Kay Rohleder
Lauren Pallister
Tim Herrman

Kiros Smolarkiewicz
Jarrett Smolarkiewicz
Ajoni Smolarkiewicz
Mary Claiborn

Results By Heartland Timing

2015 Free Spirit 5K-10K

Overall Finish List

City

Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Rush Center KS
Nixa MO
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Kansas City KS
Kansas City KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
hays KS
Quinter KS
Johnstown CO
Collyer KS
Turner KS
Easton KS
Easton KS
Bonner Springs KS
Johnstown CO
Collyer KS
Johnstown CO
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1063 22
1031 33
1007 43
1019 28
1066 31
1053 22
1020 0
1003 57
1052 20
1054 44
1013 29
1055 49
1064 25
1024 47
1025 46
1045 29
1065 17
1039 55
1038 57
1028 21
1029 24
1071 22
1046 50
1048 15
1072 23
1070 22
1023 63
1006 27
1022 27
1073 28
1074 28
1062 23
1009 26
1061 23
1068 56
1057 26
1056 25
1067 58
1008 53
1060 51
1010 29
1004 22
1005 0
1036 4
1034 34
1035 7
1014 47
1

M
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1/14
1/34
2/34
3/34
2/14
3/14
1/2
4/34
5/34
4/14
6/34
7/34
8/34
5/14
9/34
10/34
11/34
12/34
6/14
13/34
7/14
14/34
8/14
15/34
16/34
17/34
18/34
19/34
20/34
21/34
22/34
23/34
24/34
25/34
9/14
10/14
26/34
27/34
28/34
29/34
30/34
31/34
2/2
11/14
12/14
13/14
32/34

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
0-0

1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

Time
27:55.7
28:11.0
28:19.2
29:26.4
29:57.0
31:36.5
31:40.3
33:55.4
35:08.7
35:10.6
38:37.6
41:17.8
43:06.8
43:44.3
43:44.6
44:35.8
44:36.1
48:24.3
48:24.9
48:28.4
48:30.6
51:21.5
51:28.7
51:31.3
51:48.5
51:48.5
53:39.9
53:40.0
53:40.0
53:46.0
53:47.3
56:27.8
56:28.8
56:28.8
57:33.6
57:55.7
57:56.7
57:56.9
58:43.4
58:43.4
58:47.7

1:00:18.2
1:00:18.6
1:01:27.0
1:01:36.6
1:01:38.2
1:03:59.4

09/13/2015 12:58:01

Pace
9:00/M
9:05/M
9:08/M
9:30/M
9:40/M
10:12/M
10:13/M
10:56/M
11:20/M
11:21/M
12:27/M
13:19/M
13:54/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:23/M
14:23/M
15:37/M
15:37/M
15:38/M
15:39/M
16:34/M
16:36/M
16:37/M
16:43/M
16:43/M
17:18/M
17:19/M
17:19/M
17:21/M
17:21/M
18:13/M
18:13/M
18:13/M
18:34/M
18:41/M
18:41/M
18:41/M
18:56/M
18:56/M
18:58/M
19:27/M
19:27/M
19:49/M
19:52/M
19:53/M
20:38/M



Race Date
September 12, 2015

Overall Name
48 Korbin Claiborn
49 Marla Staab
50 Pamela Shaffer

Results By Heartland Timing

City

Hays KS
Hays KS
Hays KS

2015 Free Spirit 5K-10K
Overall Finish List

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

5K
1018 11
1011 64
1012 67

M 14/14 1-99
F 33/34 1-99
F 34/34 1-99

Pace
20:38/M
21:49/M
21:51/M

09/13/2015 12:58:01



2015 Free Spirit 5K-10K

Race Date
September 12, 2015 Overall Finish List
10K

Overall Name City Bib No Age Gend AG Place Time Pace
1 Amy Jordan Hays KS 1017 19 F 1/6 1-99 52:34.5 8:29/M
2 Heather Sambol Kansas City KS 1021 34 F 2/6 1-99 1:01:43.6 9:57/M
3 Jen Casper Hays KS 1069 42 F 3/6 1-99 1:03:05.0 10:10/M
4 Laura Hertel Hays KS 1047 47 F 4/6 1-99 1:05:55.5 10:38/M
5 Amanda Hitchens Hays KS 1032 31 F 5/6 1-99 1:09:53.3 11:16/M
6 Jennifer Packett Salina KS 1040 31 F 6/6 1-99 1:09:53.5 11:16/M

Results By Heartland Timing 3 09/13/2015 12:58:01



